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PMC COLLEGE OF EDUCATION
LIBRARY
DETAILS OF BOOKS (2024-2025)

Subject wise Books

Subjects

Education in Emerging Indian Society

Psychology of Learner & Teaching Learning Process

System & Issues in Indian Education

Research in Education
Teacher Education
Curriculum and Instruction
Educational Technology
Computers in Education

Educational Guidance & Counselling

School Organisation
Experiential Learning
Entrepreneurial Mindset

Methodology of Teaching
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Teaching of Hindi

Teaching of English
Teaching of Maths
Teaching of Science
Teaching of Social Science
Teaching of Commerce

Art & Craft

Health & Physical Education
Work Experience

. Elementary Education

. Population Education

. Optional Subject

. General Reading(268Ref. book)

Total Number Books
No. of Titles
No. of Reference
No. of Text book

11833+50=11883
5130+50 = 5180
2974 + 50 = 3024
10744

No. of Books

1254
1310
1186
152
115
277
771
223
298
441
043
020

491
653
641
563
807
097
247
228
150
179
237
047
1403



V. No. of Volumes Each Title having Volumes Between 1to 5
V. No. of Journals = 21

VI. National / International 19+2

REFERENCE GENERAL SECTION

1. Encyclopedia 80
2. Dictionary 72
3. Yearbook 11
4. Survey 26
5. Bibliography 4
6. Handbook 14
7. Directory 4
8. Report 12
9. Carrier Directory 53
10. Manual 30
11. Framework 25
12. Biography 20
13. India Struggle for Independence 1
Visuals and Document
TOTAL 352
VII. Number of General Reference 352
VIII. Number of Teacher Reference 2974+50 = 3024
TOTAL 3376

Note: Library is computerized with 1 Photocopier, 1 Scanner and 2 Printers.



P.M.C COLLEGE OF EDUCATION

DETAILS OF JOURNALS

S.NO. | NAME OF JOURNAL FREQUENCY | SOURCE Category

PSYCHOLOGY AND DEVELOPING

1 SOCIETIES HALF YEARLY | SAGE PUBLICATION | International
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
TEACHER EDUCATION AND BRIGHT BRAIN

2 TEACHING BI-ANNUAL PUBLISHING International
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
ACADEMIC RESEARCH AND

3 DEVELOPMENT BI-MONTHLY | GUPTA PUB National
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
ADVANCED RESEARCH AND

4 DEVELOPMENT BI-MONTHLY | GUPTA PUB National
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF GUPTA

5 HINDI RESEARCH BI-MONTHLY | PUBLICATIONS National
INTERNATIONAL JOU OF
MULTIDISCIPLINARY RESEARCH GUPTA

6 AND DEVELOPMENT TRI-ANNUAL | PUBLICATIONS National
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL

7 RESEARCH BI-MONTHLY | AKINIK PUB National
INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF
YOGIC,HUMAN MOVEMENT AND
SPORTS SCIENCE BI-MONTHLY | AKINIK PUB National
INDIAN EDUCATION REVIEW HALF YEARLY | N.C.E.R.T National

10 JOURNAL OF INDIAN EDUCATION | QUARTERLY | N.C.E.R.T National

11 SCHOOL SCIENCE QUARTERLY | N.C.E.R.T National

12 BHRTIYA AADHUNIK SHIKSHA QUARTERLY | N.C.E.R.T National

13 PRATHMIK SHIKSHAK QUARTERLY | N.C.E.R.T National

14 INDIAN EDUCATION ABSTRACT HALF YEARLY | N.C.E.R.T National
INDIAN JOURNAL OF OPEN

15 LEARNING QUARTERLY | N.CE.R.T National

16 THE PRIMARY TEACHER QUARTERLY | N.CE.R.T National
JOURNAL OF EDUCATION
PLANNING AND
ADMINISTRATION

17 QUARTERLY | N.U.E.P.A National
EDU - TRACK NEELKAMAL

18 MONTHLY PUBLICATION National
JOURNAL OF COMMUNITY NEELKAMAL

19 GUIDANCE AND RESEARCH QUARTERLY | PUBLICATION National
UNIVERSITY NEWS ASSOCIATION OF

20 WEEKLY INDIAN National




UNIVERSITY

AWADH INTERNATIONAL

JOURNAL OF INFORMATION ALFA

21 TECHNOLOGY AND EDUCATION BI-ANNUAL PUBLICATIONS National
MAGAZINES
1. TEACHER’S PRIDE 110
2. INDIA TODAY 100
3. OPEN The Magazines 80
4. Vogue India 200
5. Current Affair Yearly 150
NEWSPAPERS
1. HINDUTAN TIMES ENGLISH
2. HINDUSTAN HINDI
3. THE TIMES OF INDIA ENGLISH
4, NAVBHARAT TIMES HINDI




