

**PMC COLLEGE OF EDUCATION**  
**LIBRARY**  
**DETAILS OF BOOKS (2024-2025)**

**1. Subject wise Books**

<u>Subjects</u>	<u>No. of Books</u>
1. Education in Emerging Indian Society	1254
2. Psychology of Learner & Teaching Learning Process	1310
3. System & Issues in Indian Education	1186
4. Research in Education	152
5. Teacher Education	115
6. Curriculum and Instruction	277
7. Educational Technology	771
8. Computers in Education	223
9. Educational Guidance & Counselling	298
10. School Organisation	441
11. Experiential Learning	043
12. Entrepreneurial Mindset	020

**Methodology of Teaching**

1. Teaching of Hindi	491
2. Teaching of English	653
3. Teaching of Maths	641
4. Teaching of Science	563
5. Teaching of Social Science	807
6. Teaching of Commerce	097
7. Art & Craft	247
8. Health & Physical Education	228
9. Work Experience	150
10. Elementary Education	179
11. Population Education	237
12. Optional Subject	047
13. General Reading(268Ref. book)	1403

<b>Total Number Books</b>	<b>= 11833+50 = 11883</b>
I. <b>No. of Titles</b>	<b>= 5130+50 = 5180</b>
II. <b>No. of Reference</b>	<b>= 2974 + 50 = 3024</b>
III. <b>No. of Text book</b>	<b>= 10744</b>

IV.	No. of Volumes	=	Each Title having Volumes Between 1 to 5
V.	No. of Journals	=	21
VI.	National / International	=	19+2

## **REFERENCE GENERAL SECTION**

1.	Encyclopedia	80
2.	Dictionary	72
3.	Yearbook	11
4.	Survey	26
5.	Bibliography	4
6.	Handbook	14
7.	Directory	4
8.	Report	12
9.	Carrier Directory	53
10.	Manual	30
11.	Framework	25
12.	Biography	20
13.	India Struggle for Independence	1
Visuals and Document		
TOTAL		
VII.	Number of General Reference	352
VIII.	Number of Teacher Reference	2974+50 = 3024
TOTAL		
		3376

**Note: Library is computerized with 1 Photocopier, 1 Scanner and 2 Printers.**

# **P.M.C COLLEGE OF EDUCATION**

## **DETAILS OF JOURNALS**

S. NO.	NAME OF JOURNAL	FREQUENCY	SOURCE	Category
1	PSYCHOLOGY AND DEVELOPING SOCIETIES	HALF YEARLY	SAGE PUBLICATION	International
2	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF TEACHER EDUCATION AND TEACHING	BI-ANNUAL	BRIGHT BRAIN PUBLISHING	International
3	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ACADEMIC RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT	BI-MONTHLY	GUPTA PUB	National
4	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCED RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT	BI-MONTHLY	GUPTA PUB	National
5	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF HINDI RESEARCH	BI-MONTHLY	GUPTA PUBLICATIONS	National
6	INTERNATIONAL JOU OF MULTIDISCIPLINARY RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT	TRI-ANNUAL	GUPTA PUBLICATIONS	National
7	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF ADVANCED EDUCATIONAL RESEARCH	BI-MONTHLY	AKINIK PUB	National
8	INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF YOGIC,HUMAN MOVEMENT AND SPORTS SCIENCE	BI-MONTHLY	AKINIK PUB	National
9	INDIAN EDUCATION REVIEW	HALF YEARLY	N.C.E.R.T	National
10	JOURNAL OF INDIAN EDUCATION	QUARTERLY	N.C.E.R.T	National
11	SCHOOL SCIENCE	QUARTERLY	N.C.E.R.T	National
12	BHRTIYA AADHUNIK SHIKSHA	QUARTERLY	N.C.E.R.T	National
13	PRATHMIK SHIKSHAK	QUARTERLY	N.C.E.R.T	National
14	INDIAN EDUCATION ABSTRACT	HALF YEARLY	N.C.E.R.T	National
15	INDIAN JOURNAL OF OPEN LEARNING	QUARTERLY	N.C.E.R.T	National
16	THE PRIMARY TEACHER	QUARTERLY	N.C.E.R.T	National
17	JOURNAL OF EDUCATION PLANNING AND ADMINISTRATION	QUARTERLY	N.U.E.P.A	National
18	EDU - TRACK	MONTHLY	NEELKAMAL PUBLICATION	National
19	JOURNAL OF COMMUNITY GUIDANCE AND RESEARCH	QUARTERLY	NEELKAMAL PUBLICATION	National
20	UNIVERSITY NEWS	WEEKLY	ASSOCIATION OF INDIAN	National

			UNIVERSITY	
21	AWADH INTERNATIONAL JOURNAL OF INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY AND EDUCATION	BI-ANNUAL	ALFA PUBLICATIONS	National

## **MAGAZINES**

1.	TEACHER'S PRIDE	110
2.	INDIA TODAY	100
3.	OPEN The Magazines	80
4.	Vogue India	200
5.	Current Affair Yearly	150

## **NEWSPAPERS**

1.	HINDUTAN TIMES	ENGLISH
2.	HINDUSTAN	HINDI
3.	THE TIMES OF INDIA	ENGLISH
4.	NAVBHARAT TIMES	HINDI